
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

Start Pos 
5 
4 
3 
6 

11 
7 

10 
8 
9 
2 

1 

No. 
111 
377 
319 
244 
333 
17 
78 

303 
713 
84 

72 

Name 
Lucas Bessa 
Chrystian Quick 
Higor Vidotto 
Nino Abravanel  
Cleber Araujo 
Ayres Filho 
Ian Goes 
Doca Schievano 
Rafael Yashiki 
Juninho Moreira 

Gui Foguetinho 

Equipe 
Pioneiro Motonil Motors 
Quick Motors 
TEXX PSBK 
Cajuru Racing 
Cajuru Racing 
212 Race Garace 
Quick Motors 
Cajuru Racing 
Quick Motors 
Team Racing22 

Cajuru Racing 

Moto 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
PRO 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
PRO 

PRO 

Sub Class 

MASTER 

MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 

Fpm 

FPM 

FPM 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
9 

7 

Diff 

0.487 
3.231 

21.241 
23.739 
33.277 
40.224 

1:11.427 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

Gap 

0.487 
2.744 

18.010 
2.498 
9.538 
6.947 

31.203 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:50.259 
1:50.321 
1:48.967 
1:52.928 
1:52.815 
1:53.650 
1:53.830 
1:57.296 
2:02.267 
1:49.064 

1:48.771 

In Lap 
6 
2 
2 
7 
5 

11 
9 
6 
2 
4 

2 

Startgrid Comment 
1:52.027 
1:51.580 
1:50.993 
1:53.899 

1:56.855 

1:56.995 
2:04.433 
1:48.395 

1:48.341 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.487 

Avg. Speed 

114,886 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.771 

Best Speed 

122,294 

Best Lap by 

72 - Gui Foguetinho 
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1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2024 
Copa Pro Honda CBR 650R 

1a Etapa - Prova - CBR 650R 

Race (11 Laps) started at 11:37:11 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km 

03/03/2024 10:47 


